Wesley International Academy

Development Committee Meeting

Date and Time
Thursday August 22, 2019 at 4:00 PM EDT

Agenda

l. Opening Items

Opening Items

A. Record Attendance and Guests
B. Call the Meeting to Order

C. Approve Prior Month Minutes Approve
Minutes

Approve minutes for Development Committee Meeting on May 23, 2019

Il. Current Business

Development

A. Wesley Welcome Day Update Discuss
B. Foundation Cultivation Update Discuss
C. 2019-2020 Committee Members and Goals Vote

D. Red Thread Projects for 2019 & 2020 Budget Discuss

lll. Other Business

IV. Closing ltems

A. Adjourn Meeting Vote

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Sarah Quezada
Katie Delp
Sarah Quezada

Sarah Quezada
Laura Compton
Katie Delp
Katie Delp

4:00 PM

4:03 PM

10m
10m
20m
15 m

lofl



