

Wesley International Academy

Development Committee Meeting

Date and Time

Thursday August 22, 2019 at 4:00 PM EDT

Agenda			
	Purpose	Presenter	Time
I. Opening Items			4:00 PM
Opening Items			
A. Record Attendance and Guests		Sarah Quezada	
B. Call the Meeting to Order		Katie Delp	
C. Approve Prior Month Minutes	Approve Minutes	Sarah Quezada	3 m
Approve minutes for Development Committee Meeting on May 2	3, 2019		
II. Current Business			4:03 PM
Development			
A. Wesley Welcome Day Update	Discuss	Sarah Quezada	10 m
B. Foundation Cultivation Update	Discuss	Laura Compton	10 m
C. 2019-2020 Committee Members and Goals	Vote	Katie Delp	20 m
D. Red Thread Projects for 2019 & 2020 Budget	Discuss	Katie Delp	15 m
III. Other Business			
IV. Closing Items			

A. Adjourn Meeting

Vote